CONSTRUCTION START December 2023
gg ui{ig%ﬁm\‘ December 2026
PAYMENT PLAN
40% DOWN PAYMENT
40% UP TO KEY HANDOVER
20% ADDITIONAL 12 MONTHS]

BLOCK NAME

BLOCK D
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BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D

BLOCK D
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BLOCK D
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BLOCK E

BLOCK E
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BLOCK E

BLOCK E

BLOCK E
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BLOCK F

BLOCK F
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PROPERTY NO
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12
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APARTMENT

APARTMENT
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APARTMENT
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ROOMS
QUANTITIES
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FIRST
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LIVING AREA,
2
M

88
88
88
88
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88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
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88
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88
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88
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NET LIVING
AREA, M”

81,7
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81,7
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81,7
81,7
110,5
110,5
81,7
81,7
110,5
110,5
81,7
81,7
50,6

50,6

2 T
BALCONY, M

22

22

15

15

22

22

15

15

22

22

15

15

22

22

15

15

22

15

19,5

19,5

13,2

13,2

19,5

19,5

13,2

13,2

19

19

32

32

110

103

103

110

110

103

103

110

110

103

103

110

110

103

103

110

103

107,5

107,5

147,4

147,4

107,5

107,5

147,4

147,4

107

107

90

920

Date 18.05.2024

SALE PRICE

243900

243900

249900

249900

243900

243900

249900
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243900

243900
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reserved

reserved

reserved

reserved

reserved

reserved

reserved
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BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK F

BLOCK H

BLOCK H

BLOCK H

BLOCK H

BLOCK H

BLOCK H

10

lil

12

H1A

H1B

H2A

H2B

H3A

H3B

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

SEMI-DETACHED VILLA

SEMI-DETACHED VILLA

SEMI-DETACHED VILLA

SEMI-DETACHED VILLA

SEMI-DETACHED VILLA

SEMI-DETACHED VILLA

GROUND
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GROUND

FIRST

GROUND

FIRST

GROUND

FIRST

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND
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88

88

58

58
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88
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58

102

102

102

102

102

102

81,7

81,7

50,6

50,6

81,7

81,7

50,6

50,6

83,4

83,4

83,4

83,4

83,4

83,4

19

19

32

32

19

19

32

32

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

16,4

107

107

90

90

107

107

90

90

118,4

118,4

118,4

118,4

118,4

118,4

243900

243900

243900
243900
169000
[ ]
349000
349000
339000
339000
339000

349000

reserved

reserved



